
2005 Selections
Date Selection SP Pos P/L Total Date Selection SP Pos P/L Total
January 2005 July 2005
03-Jan-05 CELTIC SON 5-4 W 250.00 £250.00 01-Jul-05 SPINNING COIN 7-2 2 -200.00 £3,160.32
07-Jan-05 CARIBBEAN COVE 2-1 L -200.00 £50.00 01-Jul-05 WIZARD LOOKING 9-4 2 -200.00 £2,960.32
07-Jan-05 ISLANDS FAREWELL 9-4 L -200.00 -£150.00 05-Jul-05 SUIVEZ MOI 3-1 2 -200.00 £2,760.32
07-Jan-05 WOODLANDS GENPOWER 1-3 W 66.67 -£83.33 08-Jul-05 TORRENS 9-2 W 900.00 £3,660.32
08-Jan-05 CELTIC SON 4-6 2 -200.00 -£283.33 10-Jul-05 BROOKLYN BROWNIE 4-7 W 114.29 £3,774.60
10-Jan-05 CELTIC SON 4-6 W 133.33 -£150.00 11-Jul-05 ROYAL MELBOURNE 7-2 L -200.00 £3,574.60
12-Jan-05 CELTIC SON 13-8 W 325.00 £175.00 11-Jul-05 SHADY GREY 6-5 3 -200.00 £3,374.60
14-Jan-05 MR BOO 8-11 3 -200.00 -£25.00 15-Jul-05 NAZIMABAD 5-6 3 -200.00 £3,174.60
15-Jan-05 CELTIC SON 2-1 W 400.00 £375.00 18-Jul-05 CARIBBEAN DANCER 9-4 W 450.00 £3,624.60
19-Jan-05 EMPERORS GUEST 11-4 W 550.00 £925.00 20-Jul-05 MARIAS MAGIC 7-2 W 700.00 £4,324.60
24-Jan-05 REGENCY RED 1-1 2 -200.00 £725.00 20-Jul-05 CHASE THE SUNSET 11-8 W 275.00 £4,599.60
25-Jan-05 MISTY MAN 9-2 L -200.00 £525.00 21-Jul-05 BILL'S ECHO 7-2 2 -200.00 £4,399.60
28-Jan-05 BILLYVODDAN 5-4 W 250.00 £775.00 21-Jul-05 TARAGAN 4-1 L -200.00 £4,199.60

£775.00 27-Jul-05 INCROYABLE 5-6 L -200.00 £3,999.60
February 2005 30-Jul-05 PATRICIA PHILOMENA 5-2 L -200.00 £3,799.60
01-Feb-05 ALEXANDER SAPPHIRE 6-4 L -200.00 £575.00 £439.29
01-Feb-05 MANORSON 4-6 W 133.33 £708.33 August 2005
04-Feb-05 KINGSTON HARBOUR 2-1 3 -200.00 £508.33 01-Aug-05 SCOTT 9-2 L -200.00 £3,599.60
06-Feb-05 LA GITANA 2-1 3 -200.00 £308.33 01-Aug-05 GEMINI DANCER 5-4 2 -200.00 £3,399.60
06-Feb-05 AIRGUSTA 5-2 W 500.00 £808.33 04-Aug-05 THORNY MANDATE 3-1 3 -200.00 £3,199.60
07-Feb-05 KIDS INHERITANCE 3-1 L -200.00 £608.33 06-Aug-05 REAL COOL CAT 9-4 3 -200.00 £2,999.60
10-Feb-05 SIMON'S SEAT 3-1 2 -200.00 £408.33 10-Aug-05 REAL COOL CAT 9-4 2 -200.00 £2,799.60
10-Feb-05 GIDAM GIDAM 9-2 L -200.00 £208.33 10-Aug-05 ANNIBALE CARO 2-7 L -200.00 £2,599.60
11-Feb-05 REBEL RHYTHM 5-6 W 166.67 £375.00 13-Aug-05 PRINCE ADJAL 11-4 W 550.00 £3,149.60
12-Feb-05 CORDIAL 1-1 L -200.00 £175.00 13-Aug-05 WHO DARES 13-8 2 -200.00 £2,949.60
14-Feb-05 CABALLE 9-4 W 450.00 £625.00 14-Aug-05 DARRIAS 1-1 3 -200.00 £2,749.60
14-Feb-05 SWEET OONA 6-5 2 -200.00 £425.00 15-Aug-05 TANGIBLE 15-8 2 -200.00 £2,549.60
17-Feb-05 TANTERARI 4-9 W 88.89 £513.89 17-Aug-05 WESTON ROCK 11-8 3 -200.00 £2,349.60
17-Feb-05 ALLUMEE 4-5 2 -200.00 £313.89 20-Aug-05 DECISIVE 11-8 W 275.00 £2,624.60
19-Feb-05 RESEDA. 11-8 Fell -200.00 £113.89 23-Aug-05 HERNE BAY 7-2 2 -200.00 £2,424.60
19-Feb-05 INGLIS DREVER 11-10 W 220.00 £333.89 23-Aug-05 OVERSTRAND 11-8 W 275.00 £2,699.60
24-Feb-05 CO OPTIMIST 5-2 L -200.00 £133.89 24-Aug-05 HEREDITARY 7-4 L -200.00 £2,499.60
27-Feb-05 DIAMOND SAL 11-10 W 220.00 £353.89 26-Aug-05 MPENZI 7-4 W 350.00 £2,849.60
28-Feb-05 KAVI 15-8 W 375.00 £728.89 26-Aug-05 PEARL'S A SINGER 4-1 3 -200.00 £2,649.60

-£46.11 27-Aug-05 KEY TIME 11-4 W 550.00 £3,199.60
March 2005 27-Aug-05 SEANIETHESMUGGLER 11-4 2 -200.00 £2,999.60
04-Mar-05 ANNUS IUCUNDUS 3-1 W 600.00 £1,328.89 29-Aug-05 OSTFANNI 5-6 W 166.67 £3,166.27
06-Mar-05 RED GEORGIE 1-1 W 200.00 £1,528.89 29-Aug-05 BELLA LIANA 7-2 2 -200.00 £2,966.27
07-Mar-05 ANNUS IUCUNDUS 5-2 L -200.00 £1,328.89 30-Aug-05 RULE FOR EVER 4-1 2 -200.00 £2,766.27
13-Mar-05 WOODLANDS GENPOWER 5-6 2 -200.00 £1,128.89 -£1,033.33
14-Mar-05 LORD ATTICA 9-2 3 -200.00 £928.89 September 2005
17-Mar-05 MUQARRAR 9-4 L -200.00 £728.89 03-Sep-05 ETCHING 7-2 L -200.00 £2,566.27
22-Mar-05 BLUE ENDEAVOUR 1-5 2 -200.00 £528.89 08-Sep-05 LOVE ANGEL 6-4 W 300.00 £2,866.27
28-Mar-05 LORD ATTICA 7-2 PU -200.00 £328.89 10-Sep-05 OBLIQUE 1-2 W 100.00 £2,966.27
30-Mar-05 BOUNCE AGAIN 3-1 PU -200.00 £128.89 13-Sep-05 LOVE ANGEL 2-1 L -200.00 £2,766.27
31-Mar-05 ALCOPOP 7-2 W 700.00 £828.89 17-Sep-05 SO ELEGANT 4-1 W 800.00 £3,566.27

£100.00 17-Sep-05 MONTARA 4-1 L -200.00 £3,366.27
April 2005 17-Sep-05 TI ADORA 4-1 W 800.00 £4,166.27
04-Apr-05 DANCE TO MY TUNE 10-3 L -200.00 £628.89 20-Sep-05 SAIF SAREEA 7-2 W 700.00 £4,866.27
13-Apr-05 LE ROI MIGUEL 2-1 2 -200.00 £428.89 22-Sep-05 SAIF SAREEA 10-3 L -200.00 £4,666.27
13-Apr-05 THEREALBANDIT 7-2 3 -200.00 £228.89 22-Sep-05 DECISIVE 1-1 W 200.00 £4,866.27
14-Apr-05 INCH PRIDE 3-1 W 600.00 £828.89 23-Sep-05 SLALOM 10-3 L -200.00 £4,666.27
15-Apr-05 COMMERCIAL FLYER 5-4 W 250.00 £1,078.89 23-Sep-05 KINGS BROOK 4-1 L -200.00 £4,466.27
17-Apr-05 EARTH MAN 5-4 W 250.00 £1,328.89 27-Sep-05 MR MISCHIEF 6-5 W 240.00 £4,706.27
17-Apr-05 ALLUMEE 11-10 2 -200.00 £1,128.89 £1,940.00
17-Apr-05 STAR ANGLER 11-10 2 -200.00 £928.89 October 2005
20-Apr-05 MISS ACADEMY 1-1 3 -200.00 £728.89 02-Oct-05 MIDNIGHT CREEK 11-8 W 275.00 £4,981.27
21-Apr-05 EAST LAWYER 4-1 L -200.00 £528.89 04-Oct-05 ZEYDNAA 9-2 W 900.00 £5,881.27
22-Apr-05 COMMERCIAL FLYER 7-4 W 350.00 £878.89 05-Oct-05 GALTEE VIEW 9-2 2 -200.00 £5,681.27
22-Apr-05 JOAACI 4-6 Fell -200.00 £678.89 06-Oct-05 PALACE WALK 4-1 W 800.00 £6,481.27
22-Apr-05 MASTER D'OR 13-8 2 -200.00 £478.89 10-Oct-05 KINGDOM OF DREAMS 4-1 3 -200.00 £6,281.27
23-Apr-05 LADY LISA 9-2 L -200.00 £278.89 14-Oct-05 MONASH LAD 11-4 L -200.00 £6,081.27
23-Apr-05 CHIGORIN 11-4 3 -200.00 £78.89 15-Oct-05 WHISPERING DEATH 8-11 W 145.45 £6,226.72
24-Apr-05 FLY TO DUBAI 2-1 W 400.00 £478.89 20-Oct-05 WELSH MAIN 5-2 W 500.00 £6,726.72
24-Apr-05 NOTAPROBLEM 5-4 W 250.00 £728.89 22-Oct-05 KING OF CONFUSION 1-1 W 200.00 £6,926.72
27-Apr-05 MASTER D'OR 11-8 2 -200.00 £528.89 27-Oct-05 DESERT QUEST 8-11 W 145.45 £7,072.18

-£300.00 27-Oct-05 OLIMPO 7-2 2 -200.00 £6,872.18
31-Oct-05 DANCING ROCK 8-13 3 -200.00 £6,672.18

May 2005 31-Oct-05 LE CORVEE 1-1 W 200.00 £6,872.18
06-May-05 MARIAS MAGIC 7-2 L -200.00 £328.89 31-Oct-05 SUNSET LIGHT 15-8 3 -200.00 £6,672.18
06-May-05 BEAUCHAMP TWIST 7-2 L -200.00 £128.89 31-Oct-05 WAR OWL 5-1 W 1000.00 £7,672.18
07-May-05 PORTAVADIE 2-7 W 57.14 £186.03 £2,965.91
10-May-05 SEIFI 7-4 W 350.00 £536.03 November 2005
11-May-05 ZAFFARAN EXPRESS 10-11 3 -200.00 £336.03 04-Nov-05 SALTANGO 4-7 2 -200.00 £7,472.18
12-May-05 QUEEN'S DANCER 15-8 W 375.00 £711.03 05-Nov-05 KING OF CONFUSION 1-4 W 50.00 £7,522.18
12-May-05 RESEDA 4-7 W 114.29 £825.32 05-Nov-05 REFINEMENT 4-9 W 88.89 £7,611.07
14-May-05 BEEHAWK 1-2 W 100.00 £925.32 06-Nov-05 AVADI 7-4 W 350.00 £7,961.07
19-May-05 CRISTOFORO 11-4 W 550.00 £1,475.32 06-Nov-05 RASHARROW 1-5 W 40.00 £8,001.07
23-May-05 FEED THE METER 7-4 W 350.00 £1,825.32 10-Nov-05 PRESENT GLORY 8-11 W 145.45 £8,146.52
24-May-05 KOMREYEV STAR 2-1 L -200.00 £1,625.32 17-Nov-05 KARANJA 8-11 2 -200.00 £7,946.52
24-May-05 LUTIN DU MOULIN 6-5 W 240.00 £1,865.32 17-Nov-05 NOT LEFT YET 4-7 2 -200.00 £7,746.52
26-May-05 ROBBIE ON TOUR 9-2 L -200.00 £1,665.32 18-Nov-05 JULIES BOY 11-10 W 220.00 £7,966.52
26-May-05 COMBAT DRINKER 6-5 W 240.00 £1,905.32 19-Nov-05 BANNOW STRAND 4-7 2 -200.00 £7,766.52
27-May-05 HE'S HOT RIGHT NOW 11-4 L -200.00 £1,705.32 26-Nov-05 UNGARO 8-15 2 -200.00 £7,566.52
27-May-05 FEED THE METER 4-5 W 160.00 £1,865.32 27-Nov-05 DIKLERS ROSE 5-2 2 -200.00 £7,366.52
27-May-05 HATTINGTON 10-11 2 -200.00 £1,665.32 30-Nov-05 COMICAL ERRORS 2-1 2 -200.00 £7,166.52
28-May-05 PETROLERO 7-2 L -200.00 £1,465.32 -£505.66
30-May-05 FLINTOFF 5-4 W 250.00 £1,715.32 December 2005

£1,186.43 05-Dec-05 BERGERAC 7-2 L -200.00 £6,966.52
June 2005 08-Dec-05 JOLLY BOY 6-4 W 300.00 £7,266.52
02-Jun-05 FENNEY SPRING 3-1 W 600.00 £2,315.32 10-Dec-05 DESERT QUEST 3-1 W 600.00 £7,866.52
02-Jun-05 MICK MURPHY 7-2 L -200.00 £2,115.32 10-Dec-05 YOU'RE SPECIAL 7-2 W 700.00 £8,566.52
04-Jun-05 CROW WOOD 9-2 W 900.00 £3,015.32 12-Dec-05 JOLLY BOY 4-5 W 160.00 £8,726.52
07-Jun-05 STOLEN HOURS 7-2 L -200.00 £2,815.32 14-Dec-05 CAESAREAN HUNTER 7-4 2 -200.00 £8,526.52
08-Jun-05 RELIX 15-8 W 375.00 £3,190.32 16-Dec-05 VINGIS PARK 5-4 W 250.00 £8,776.52
09-Jun-05 OPHISTROLIE 3-1 L -200.00 £2,990.32 17-Dec-05 RAMSGIL 11-4 L -200.00 £8,576.52
09-Jun-05 BEAUCHAMP TURBO 4-1 L -200.00 £2,790.32 26-Dec-05 KING OF CONFUSION 5-4 2 -200.00 £8,376.52
09-Jun-05 CROC AN OIR 11-10 W 220.00 £3,010.32 26-Dec-05 L'ORIENT EXPRESS 11-8 W 275.00 £8,651.52
10-Jun-05 CIRRIOUS 11-8 3 -200.00 £2,810.32 27-Dec-05 YENALED 10-3 L -200.00 £8,451.52
11-Jun-05 MICHAELS PRIDE 5-4 3 -200.00 £2,610.32 £1,285.00
11-Jun-05 SHUSH 4-1 L -200.00 £2,410.32
15-Jun-05 BARTRA ROCK 3-1 2 -200.00 £2,210.32
16-Jun-05 SUMMERISE 2-1 2 -200.00 £2,010.32
24-Jun-05 HOH MY DARLING 11-10 L -200.00 £1,810.32
24-Jun-05 NAMAT 11-4 W 550.00 £2,360.32
26-Jun-05 OLIGARCH 4-1 L -200.00 £2,160.32
27-Jun-05 PREMIER ROUGE 3-1 W 600.00 £2,760.32
30-Jun-05 INCHNADAMPH 4-1 W 800.00 £3,560.32
30-Jun-05 VA VAVOOM 10-11 2 -200.00 £3,360.32

£1,645.00

2005 Profit: £8,451.53


	2005

